Date
6/2/2011
6/2/2011
6/2/2011
6/8/2011
6/8/2011
6/15/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/24/2011
6/25/2011
6/29/2011

Employee Name
Al Perea
David Duran
Patricia Mascarenas
Carol Perea
Catharine Stevenson
Jessica Archuletta
Jim Allenback

Charlene Garcia-Simms

Jay Boyle
Janay Sanchez
Sara Rose

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF JUNE 2011

Department
Facilities
Pueblo West
Technical Services

Readers Advisory & Reference

Barkman
Circulation
Facilities

Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs
Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs

Lamb
HR

Postion

Superintendent

Clerk |

Tech Services Asst
Clerk |

Clerk |

Clerk Il

Facilities Specialist |

Genealogy & Sp. Coll. Librarian
Archives & Sp. Coll. Coordinator

Clerk Il

Director of Human Resources

Action
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Unpaid Leave
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review



