PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF JUNE 2011

Date	Employee Name	Department	Postion	Action
6/2/2011	Al Perea	Facilities	Superintendent	Performance Review
6/2/2011	David Duran	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Performance Review
6/2/2011	Patricia Mascarenas	Technical Services	Tech Services Asst	Performance Review
6/8/2011	Carol Perea	Readers Advisory & Reference	Clerk I	Performance Review
6/8/2011	Catharine Stevenson	Barkman	Clerk I	Performance Review
6/15/2011	Jessica Archuletta	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
6/16/2011	Jim Allenback	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Unpaid Leave
6/16/2011	Charlene Garcia-Simms	Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs	Genealogy & Sp. Coll. Librarian	Performance Review
6/24/2011	Jay Boyle	Sp. Coll. & Museum Svcs	Archives & Sp. Coll. Coordinator	Performance Review
6/25/2011	Janay Sanchez	Lamb	Clerk II	Performance Review
6/29/2011	Sara Rose	HR	Director of Human Resources	Performance Review